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THURSDAY, JANUARY 8TH AGENDA ‘

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Secretary

Recycling Market Development Advisory Council (RMDAC) Meeting
Virtual
10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Call to Order and Welcome
Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
e Approval of November 2025 RMDAC Meeting Minutes
Redwood Materials Bin Rollout and SC Updates
Morgan Crapps, Redwood Materials
Event Updates, Council Business, and Commodity Report
Anna Delage, SC Commerce
e Recycling Legislative Day Update
e Appointments and Vacancies
e Recycled Materials Commodity Report
Regional Roundtable Updates
Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
New Business
Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
e Review Annual Report Recommendations
Market Updates
Adjourn

The next RMDAC meeting is scheduled for Thursday, March 12, 2026. This meeting notice was
posted in accordance with Section 30-4-80 of the SC Code.



