



Henry McMaster
Governor

SOUTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Harry M. Lightsey III
Secretary

Recycling Market Development Advisory Council (RMDAC) Meeting
Virtual
10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

THURSDAY, JANUARY 8TH AGENDA

10:00 a.m.	Call to Order and Welcome Tina Green, RMDAC Chair <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Approval of November 2025 RMDAC Meeting Minutes
10:05 a.m.	Redwood Materials Bin Rollout and SC Updates Morgan Crapps, Redwood Materials
10:20 a.m.	Event Updates, Council Business, and Commodity Report Anna DeLage, SC Commerce <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Recycling Legislative Day Update• Appointments and Vacancies• Recycled Materials Commodity Report
10:30 a.m.	Regional Roundtable Updates Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
10:40 a.m.	New Business Tina Green, RMDAC Chair <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Review Annual Report Recommendations
10:50 a.m.	Market Updates
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn

The next RMDAC meeting is scheduled for Thursday, March 12, 2026. This meeting notice was posted in accordance with Section 30-4-80 of the SC Code.